





In this movie poster: Ultra-IBC Spill Pallet Plus
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Critic’s Corner

Great fun for the entire family! If your family is into spill con-
tainment. | didn’'t even know what an IBC Spill Pallet was but
by the end of the movie | was shouting at the screen, “Don’t
forget the Bucket Shelf, Elliott!!!”
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B The most innovative odor rengPer in the Universe®




In this movie poster: Courtney Kucera (International Accounts) - Matt Shaw (Sales Engagement Manager)
Aveho - Odor Removal Technology
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Critic’s Corner

There’s a bottle of odor eliminator on the movie poster... | didn’t
have high expectations. But it didn’t stink (get it?). One good whiff
and you’ll be convinced too. Matt Shaw squirts a spray bottle like
no one else in Hollywood. Two noses up... wayyy up!
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In this movie poster: Mario Cruz (Marketing Manager) - Ultra-Spill Deck, Bladder System
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Critic’s Corner

Mario Cruz, famous for his marketing prowess, shows that
he’s not just a pretty face with brilliant ideas and strategies

for selling UltraTech products. His performance as an

absent-minded professor is flawless. Add thespianism to
your resume Mr. Cruz... and bravo... BRAVO!
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In this movie poster: Mike McGregor (Research & Development Tech) - Caroline Williams (Customer Service Rep.)
Tim Forster (Logistics Coordinator) - Ultra-IBC Spill Pallet, Steel Model
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Critic’s Corner

Michael McGregor cast a spell on me. A spell of
A-W-E-S5-O-M-E!' An outstanding supporting cast and spill
containment products beyond compare had me glued to the
screen. Move over Channing, we've just discovered the REAL

magic Mike!
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In this movie poster: Matt Clancy (Engineering & Manufacturing Director) - Paul Sander (Engineer)

Ultra-Containment Berm, Collapsible Wall Model
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Critic’s Corner

After Wastewater World, | thought Clancy’s career was over, but he
hit 300 with this one! Paul Sander is believable as an engineer but |
prefer him in the action/adventure roles. And a movie about
Containment Berms? | wasn’t expecting much, but they were driving
in, they were driving out, spills everywhere, frac tanks, tanker trucks...
this movie has everything!
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In this movie poster: Mark Shaw (CEQO) - Dale Shaw (VP of Operations) - Ultra-Containment Berm, Rapid Rise Model

AY 201
S M W
1 3

Nz
N

F S
5 6
7 8 9 10 1M 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

JU

NE 2017

Juwy 2017
SMTWTFS
1

2 3 45 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Father’s Day First Day of Summer
25 26 27 28 29 30

Critic’s Corner

| consider myself a traditionalist when it comes to spill contain-
ment so when | heard they were going to animate the Rapid

Rise Berm, | was not happy. But | am a HUGE fan of Mark &

Dale (they're my bosses), so | decided to watch it. And | was not
disappointed! Run, don’t walk to see this one! Best animated
containment berm movie ever!
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In this movie poster: Ultra-Track Pans
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Critic’s Corner

He’s cool and all, but he canNOT do what a Track Pan can. Nobody
can. Is he modular? Can he connect himself to other Track Pans?
Does he come with gaskets that prevent spills from getting between
him and the railroad tracks? No! | didn’t think so. Can | turn right-
side up now? | can’t feel my head anymore.
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In this movie poster: Tim McGrath (Global Sales Director) - Sam Bates (Regional Sales Manager) - Cary Winters (Regional Sales Manager)

Taylor White (Inside Sales) - Cristy Benson (OEM Manager) - Gentoo - Advanced Clear Hydrophobic Coating
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Critic’s Corner
LOVE the product! | can understand why SOME call it “the Holy

Grail of Coatings”. But this movie, and more specifically the cast,

was just a bit too freaky for me. | mean, just look at Sam Bates!
To be honest with you, | don’t think he was really acting at all.
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In this movie poster: Ultra-Pop Up Pool
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Critic’s Corner

As superheroes go, this guy is one of my favorites. He’s tough. He’s funny.
He’s got a huge arsenal of weapons. And, best of all, he knows a good spill

response product when he sees it. As a man of action myself, | know that you
can’t be loaded down with heavy/bulky pools. The Ultra-Pop Up Pool works
for this guy... and it works for me. But then again, | kiss guns.
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In this movie poster: Ken Strange (Purchasing & Data Manager) - Ultra-Dewatering Bag
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Critic’s Corner

Ken Strange as a simple-minded, albeit very kind dewatering boy? A
little far fetched if you ask me. But funny and entertaining nonethe-
less. The Ultra-Dewatering Bag has always been one of my favorite
stormwater products. In fact, the water I'm drinking came out of a local
swamp. But it's okay cuz it got filtered with an Ultra-Dewatering Bag!

QD

ULTRATECH

GO

ultratechbrands.com

Courtney Kucera

International Customer
Service Representative

INTERNATIONAL, INC.

1-904-292-1611 - 800-353-1611







In this movie poster: Chris Ferguson (Warehouse Clerk) - Ultra-Containment Wall
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Critic’s Corner

A splendidly written cinematic masterpiece with extraordinary

performances delivered by Chris Ferguson AND his scooter. Ev-
erything from the musical score, to the directing, to the casting was
inspiring. Not to mention some of the best key-gripping I've seen

outside of Lucas Studios. Ha ha! Just kidding. It was stupid.

QD
GO

ultratechbrands.com

1-904-292-1611 - 800-353-1611

ULTRATECH

INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Jarvis Phillips

Warehouse Manager







In this movie poster: Ultra-Filter Sock
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Critic’s Corner

| grew up in the streets of Philadelphia. | know what it’s like to filter
pollutants out of stormwater using inferior products. So | proudly
stood on my theater chair and cheered on Socky (with just about
everyone else in the place), when he not only knocked out the typical
stuff like oil and sediment but even (SPOILER ALERT)... heavy metals!
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CAST &« CREW
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Caitlin Ogburn Carl Davison Caroline Williams Cary Winters Chris Ferguson
Marketing/Design Assistant Controller Customer Service Rep. Regional Sales Manager Warehouse Clerk

Christa Gaskin Courtney Haltiwanger Courtney Kucera Cristy Benson Dale Shaw
Logistics Coordinator Customer Service Rep. International CS Rep. OEM Manager V.P. of Operations

Elice Juniawati Hannah Flack Jacque Hahn Jaime Nutter Jamie Anderson
Order Entry Order Entry Quality Manager/Engineering  Accounting Supervisor/H.R.  Asst. to the Global Sales Dir.

Jim Flowers John Dielman
Mfg. Warehouse Manager Mfg. Warehouse Asst.

Jarvis Phillips Jenny Hanke
Warehouse Manager Executive Assistant
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Mario Cruz Mark Shaw Matt Clancy
Purchasing & Data Manager Customer Service Rep. Marketing Overlord CEO Engineering & Mfg. Director
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CAST & CREW
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Paul Sander
Engineer

Matt Shaw
Creative Genius

Sam Bates
Regional Sales Manager

Rhonda Hines
Accounting Clerk

Mike McGregor
Research & Development Tech.

Sonja Day Tim Forster

Tad Heyman Taylor White Tim McGrath
Customer Service Manager Co-President Inside Sales Logistics Coordinator Global Sales Director
Corporate Office: 11542 Davis Creek Court, Jacksonville, Florida 32256
Q Q Manufacturing/Shipping: Mentor, Ohio 44060
u lT R AT E c H Remit To: P. O. Box 21347, Tampa, FL 33622
Go INTERNATIONAL, INC. Toll-Free: (800) 353-1611

(
Phone: (904) 292-1611

Fax: (904)292-1325
Key Contact Information Dedicated Order Fax: (800) 628-5116

Officers/Administration

Mark Shaw Chief Executive Officer mark.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x205 ext. 205
Dale Shaw Vice President of Operations dale.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4324 Direct Line ext. 209
Jenny Hanke Executive Assistant jenny.hanke@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x241 ext. 241
Customer Service

Sonja Day Customer Service Manager sonja.day@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4440 Direct Line ext. 242
Courtney Kucera International Customer Service Rep. courtney.kucera@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x233 ext. 233
Kindal Terry Customer Service Rep. kindal.terry@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x244 ext. 244
Courtney Haltiwanger Customer Service Rep. courtney.haltiwanger@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x208 ext. 208
Caroline Williams Customer Service Rep. caroline.williams@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x203 ext. 203
Tim Forster Logistics Coordinator tim.forster@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4362 Direct Line ext. 236
Christa Gaskin Logistics Coordinator christa.gaskin@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4361 Direct Line ext. 261
Sales

Tim McGrath Global Sales Director tim.mcgrath@ultratechbrands.com (904) 400-2265 Mobile

Cary Winters Regional Sales Manager carywinters@ultratechbrands.com (425) 971-0057 Mobile

Sam Bates Regional Sales Manager sam.bates@ultratechbrands.com (904) 200-1245 Mobile

Jamie Anderson Assistant to the Global Sales Director jamie.anderson@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4332 Direct Line ext. 213
Cristy Benson OEM Manager cristy.benson@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x264 ext. 264
Taylor White Inside Sales taylorwhite@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4317 Direct Line ext. 243
Accounting

Carl Davison Controller carl.davison@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x277 ext. 277
Jaime Nutter Accounting Supervisor/H.R. jaime.nutter@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4346 Direct Line ext. 230
Marketing

Mario Cruz Marketing Manager mario.cruz@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x204 ext. 204
Matt Shaw Sales Engagement Manager matt.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x202 ext. 202
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